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PIGNONE P525 - 715 (D1S.52608)

MODELLO CILINDRATA
DB7 1098
Monster ABS 796
Hypermotard 821
Hypermotard SP 821
Hyperstrada 821
848 /S 848
848 EVO 848
Streetfighter / S 848
916 S Senna I/11/1 916
DesertX 937
DesertX Rally 937
Hypermotard 939 937
Hypermotard 939 SP 937
ST3 992
ST4S 996
ST4 S ABS 996
996 R Racing 998
996 R Testastretta 998
996 RS 998
998 998
998 BIP Matrix 998
998 R 998
998 RS 998
998 S Bayliss / 998 S Bostrom 998
998 S Final Edition 998
999 998
999 R 998

ANNI

2008 - 2008
2011 - 2014
2013 - 2015
2013 - 2015
2013 - 2015
2008 - 2012
2010 - 2013
2012 - 2015
1994 - 1998
2022 - 2025
2024 - 2025
2016 - 2018
2016 - 2018
2004 - 2007
2001 - 2006
2003 - 2006
1999 - 1999
2001 - 2002
2000 - 2001
2002 - 2003
2004 - 2004
2002 - 2002
2002 - 2003
2002 - 2003
2004 - 2004
2003 - 2006
2003 - 2006

1° EQUIP.
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

RIF. OEM
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999 S

Monster S4R

Monster S4RS
Monster

Monster

Monster S

Monster S2R
Multistrada, DS
Sportclassic GT
Sportclassic GT Touring
Sportclassic Paul Smart LE
Sportclassic Single-SE
Sportclassic Sport
Sportclassic Sport S
Supersport SS/DS
1098

1098 S

Hypermotard
Hypermotard EVO
Hypermotard EVO SP
Hypermotard S
Monster

Monster ABS

Monster EVO

Monster S

Monster S ABS
Multistrada
Multistrada S
Streetfighter

998

998

998
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1098
1098
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100

2003 - 2006
2007 - 2008
2006 - 2008
2003 - 2004
2005 - 2005
2005 - 2005
2006 - 2008
2003 - 2006
2007 - 2010
2009 - 2009
2006 - 2006
2006 - 2007
2007 - 2008
2007 - 2009
2003 - 2006
2007 - 2008
2007 - 2008
2008 - 2009
2010 - 2012
2010 - 2012
2008 - 2009
2008 - 2010
2010 - 2010
2012 - 2013
2008 - 2010
2010 - 2010
2007 - 2009
2007 - 2009
2010 - 2011

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
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DUCATI
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Streetfighter S

1098 R

1198

1198 R

1198 S

1198 SP

Diavel / Diavel Carbon
Monster

Monster R

Monster S

Multistrada

Multistrada Enduro
Multistrada Enduro Pro
Multistrada Enduro Touring
Multistrada S

Multistrada V4 S ABS
Diavel

Diavel S

Multistrada

Multistrada Enduro
Multistrada Enduro Touring
Multistrada S

Multistrada S D-AIR
Multistrada S Grand Tour
Multistrada S Pikes Peak
Multistrada S Touring
Multistrada Touring

1100
1198
1198
1198
1198
1198
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1260
1260
1262
1262
1262
1262
1262
1262
1262
1262
1262

2010 - 2012
2008 - 2009
2009 - 2012
2010 - 2012
2009 - 2011
2011 - 2011
2011 - 2018
2014 - 2021
2016 - 2019
2014 - 2021
2010 - 2017
2016 - 2018
2018 - 2018
2016 - 2018
2010 - 2017
2017 - 2017
2019 - 2021
2019 - 2021
2018 - 2020
2019 - 2020
2019 - 2021
2018 - 2020
2018 - 2020
2020 - 2020
2018 - 2020
2018 - 2020
2018 - 2020

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no




